BePadel

Fecha/lugar
03/05/2418:00

03/05/2418:00

03/05/2418:50

03/05/2418:50

03/05/2419:40

03/05/2419:40

4a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en CE Laieta

Calendario: 2a Mixta / Grupo A

Local

Yolanda M
Rubén Fernandez

Jordi Bassas Boix
Berta Blanch Machordom

Marc Ruiz Batlle
Ariadna Hidalgo Borrmann

Eric Oliveras Serrano
Aina Garcia

Yolanda M
Rubén Fernandez

Marc Ruiz Batlle
Ariadna Hidalgo Borrmann

1/1

Resultado

9-1

5-9

9-5

2-9

9-7

9-3

Visitante

Eric Oliveras Serrano
Aina Garcia

Marc Ruiz Batlle
Ariadna Hidalgo Borrmann

Yolanda M
Rubén Fernandez

Jordi Bassas Boix
Berta Blanch Machordom

Jordi Bassas Boix
Berta Blanch Machordom

Eric Oliveras Serrano
Aina Garcia
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